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KK v atletike ZŠ
Dubnica nad Váhom 06.06.2017

Výsledková listina
Vygenerované 29. 9. 2024 o 0:43

# Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina Výkon

1 RENDEK Dalibor 2003 ZŠ Bojnice 85,97
2 SZAMUEL František 2002 ZŠ Tematínska Nové Mesto nad Váhom 78,30
3 KRUPKA Radovan 2002 ZŠ V. Beniaka s MŠ Chynorany 76,17
4 ŠIMÍK Matúš 2003 ZŠ SNP Považská Bystrica 75,85
5 DRŠKA Emanuel 2002 SŠ Nitrianske Pravno 74,08
6 SRNEC Vladimír 2001 ZŠ Komenského Bánovce nad Bebravou 74,06
7 BABULÍC Tomáš 2001 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 74,00
8 PAGÁČ Rastislav 2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 72,50
9 BALÁŽ Václav 2002 ZŠ s MŠ Slovanská Púchov 71,68
10 ŠTEFAN Vojtech 2004 SŠ Nitrianske Pravno 70,90
11 MARTINKA Erik 2001 ZŠ Kubranská Trenčín 69,95
12 DUNKA Adam 2002 ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom 68,03
13 BEZÁK Štefan Enriko 2001 ZŠ V. Beniaka s MŠ Chynorany 66,24
14 FEDOR Martin 2001 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 64,39
15 JEDINÁK Jakub 2001 ZŠ Komenského Bánovce nad Bebravou 62,53
16 OZIMY Matúš 2001 Športové gymnázium Trenčín 60,86
17 PILÁT Jaroslav 2001 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 58,90
18 HARANT Andrej 2001 ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica 56,75
19 CICKO Matúš 2002 SŠ Nitrianske Pravno 56,73
20 URIČA Timotej 2001 ZŠ s MŠ Pod hájom Dubnica nad Váhom 54,44
21 ŠEVČÍK Lukáš 2003 Športové gymnázium Trenčín 50,65
22 LUKÁČIK Jakub 2004 ZŠ ŠST Čachtice 50,22
23 REPKA Zdenko 2003 ZŠ ŠST Čachtice 49,47
24 HRUŠÍK Dominik 2002 Športové gymnázium Trenčín 47,31
25 PUCHÝ Matej 2001 ZŠ ŠST Čachtice 44,45
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RENDEK Dalibor 85,97 83,30
SZAMUEL František 78,30 71,93
KRUPKA Radovan 72,44 76,17
ŠIMÍK Matúš 72,80 75,85
DRŠKA Emanuel 74,08 70,30
SRNEC Vladimír 74,06
BABULÍC Tomáš 74,00 64,20
PAGÁČ Rastislav 72,50 69,69
BALÁŽ Václav 71,15 71,68
ŠTEFAN Vojtech 70,90
MARTINKA Erik 69,95
DUNKA Adam 68,03
BEZÁK Štefan Enriko 66,24
FEDOR Martin 64,39
JEDINÁK Jakub 62,53
OZIMY Matúš 60,86
PILÁT Jaroslav 58,90
HARANT Andrej 56,75
CICKO Matúš 56,73
URIČA Timotej 54,44



ŠEVČÍK Lukáš 50,65
LUKÁČIK Jakub 50,22
REPKA Zdenko 49,47
HRUŠÍK Dominik 47,31
PUCHÝ Matej 44,45
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